
Faculty Member Mon Tue Wed Thurs. Fri

Dr. Allen
CX Rm. 302F allenl@apsu.edu

12:30-1:30 p.m.
(Virtual By 

Appointment)

9:05-10:00 a.m. 
(Virtual By Appointment)

8:30-9:00 a.m.
12:30-1:30 p.m.

(Virtual By 
Appointment)

8:30 a.m.-1:30 p.m.
(Virtual By Appointment)

Dr. Alvey 221-7593   
CX Rm. 313  alveyt@apsu.edu

8:00 a.m. -9:30 
a.m.

(Virtual)

8:00 a.m. -12:00 p.m.
(Virtual)

8:00 a.m.-9:30 a.m.
(Virtual)

Dr. Attwood 221-6468
CX Rm. 207 attwooda@apsu.edu

11:15 a.m.-12:00 
p.m.

(Zoom By 
Appointment)

11:15 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
(Zoom By 

Appointment)

11:15 a.m.-12:45 p.m.
(Zoom By Appointment)

Dr. Barnes 221-6469  
CX Rm. 215 barnesz@apsu.edu

8:00- 3:00 p.m.
(Virtual)

8:00-9:00 a.m.
(Virtual)

8:00-9:00 a.m.
(Virtual)

Dr. Barnnett  931-221-7752
CX Rm. 208  barnettl@apsu.edu

8:00-10:00 a.m.  
(Virtual)

8:00-10:00 a.m.  (Virtual)

Dr. Barron 221-7190
CX 233 barronl@apsu.edu

8:00 a.m.- 2:30 
p.m.

8:00 a.m.- 2:30 p.m. 8:00 a.m.- 2:30 p.m. 8:00 a.m.- 2:30 p.m. 8:00 a.m.- 2:30 p.m.

Dr. Bouton 221-7311  
CX Rm. 327 boutonb@apsu.edu

10:00 a.m.- 5:00 
p.m.

(Virtual By 
Appointment)

10:00 a.m.- 5:00 p.m.
(Virtual By 

Appointment)

(Virtual By Appointment) 10:00 a.m.- 5:00 p.m.
(Virtual By Appointment)

Dr. Bruster 221-6491
CX 304B  brusterb@apsu.edu 

10:30 a.m.- 12:00 p.m. By Appointment Only 1:00 a.m.- 3:00 p.m.
(By Appointment)

1:30 a.m.- 5:00 p.m.
( Virtual By Appointment)



Faculty Member Mon Tue Wed Thurs. Fri

Dr. Gatewood-Keim 221-7767  
CX Rm. 101-B    gatewoodkeimc@apsu.edu

9:00-9:30 a.m.
11:00:11:30 a.m.

4:00-5:00 p.m.
(Virtual)

9:00-9:30 a.m.
11:00:11:30 a.m.

(Virtual)
1:30-2:00 p.m.

“Walking”.

9:00-9:30 a.m.
11:00:11:30 a.m.

Dr. Gold  221-7518
CX Rm. 225   goldm@apsu.edu

10:00-11:00 a.m.
4:00-5:00 p.m.

(Virtual)

10:00-11:00 a.m.
4:00-5:00 p.m.

(Virtual)

1:00– 5:00 p.m. 10:00-11:00 a.m.
4:00-5:00 p.m.

(Virtual)

Virtual By 
Appointment

Dr. Gonzalez 931-221-1114
CX Rm. 223 gonzalezc@apsu.edu

8:00- 10:30 a.m.
( Virtual or Face-to-

Face)

8:00-4:30p.m.
(Virtual or Face-to-

Face)

8:00- 10:30 a.m.
( Virtual or Face-to-

Face)

8:00-4:30p.m.
(Virtual or Face-to-

Face)

By Appointment 
Only

Dr. Lambert  221- 6195
CX Rm. 213  lambertc@apsu.edu  

2:00 – 4:00 p.m.
(Virtual)

2:00 – 5:00 p.m.
(Virtual)

2:00 – 4:00 p.m.
(Virtual)

Dr. Lowe  221-1313
CX Rm. 221 lowec@apsu.edu

9:30 -11 a.m. 
12:45- 2:15-p.m. 
4:00-5:00 p.m.

9:30 -11 a.m. 
12:45- 2:15-p.m. 
4:00-5:00 p.m.

Dr. McConnell  221-7757
CX Rm. 112A  mcconnellj@apsu.edu

2:30– 8:30 p.m.
(Virtual)

2:30– 3:30 p.m.
(Virtual)

2:30– 8:30 p.m.
(Virtual)



Faculty Member Mon Tue Wed Thurs. Fri

Dr. Prosser 221-7516
CX Rm. 323 prossers@apsu.edu

8:00 am- 5:00 p.m.
(Virtual By Appointment)

8:00 am- 5:00 p.m.
(Virtual By Appointment)

8:00 am- 5:00 p.m.
(Virtual By 

Appointment)

8:00 am- 5:00 p.m.
(Virtual By 

Appointment)

8:00 am- 5:00 p.m.
(Virtual By 

Appointment)

Dr. Sanders 221-7368
CX Rm. 307 sandersa@apsu.edu

1:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m.
(Virtual By Appointment)

1:00 p.m. -3:30
p.m.

(Virtual By 
Appointment)

1:00 p.m. – 2:00 
p.m.

(Virtual By 
Appointment)

Dr. D. Short 221-7055
CX Rm. 219 shortd@apsu.edu

10:30 a.m.-1:30 p.m.
(Virtual)

9:30 a.m.-12:30 a.m.
(Virtual)

10:30 a.m.-3:00 
p.m.

(Virtual)

9:30-12:30 p.m.
(Virtual)

Dr. P. Short 221-7513
CX Rm. 101-C shortp@apsu.edu

9:00 a.m.– 10:00 a.m.
12:00-2:00 p.m.

(Virtual By Appointment)

9:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.
(Virtual By Appointment)

9:00 a.m. – 12:00 
p.m.

(Virtual By 
Appointment)

Dr. Strewart 221-6782
CX Rm. 323 stewartg@apsu.edu

2:00-4:00 p.m. 2:00-4:00 p.m. 2:00-4:00 p.m.
(Virtual)

2:00-4:00 p.m.
(Virtual)

2:00-4:00 p.m.
(Virtual)

Ms. Stone 221-7534
CX Rm. 321 stoneak@apsu.edu

11 a.m.-2:30 p.m.
(Virtual)

10 a.m.-1:30 p.m.
(Virtual)

8:00-9:00 a.m.
(Virtual)

Dr. Tondreau 221-7649
CX Rm. 209 tondreaua@apsu.edu 

1:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
(Virtual)

12:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m.
(Virtual)

2:00 p.m. - 4:00
p.m.

(Virtual)



Faculty Member Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri

Dr. Wall  221-7509
CX Rm. 231 walla@apsu.edu

8:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.
(Virtual)

4:00 p.m.- 5:00 pm  
(Virtual)

8:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.
(Virtual)

Dr. Wang  221-1249
CX Rm. 315  wangl@apsu.edu

8:30 a.m.-9:30 a.m.
(Virtual)

12:30 p.m.-1:30 p.m.
(Virtual)

7:30 p.m. -8:30 p.m.
(Virtual)

8:30 a.m. -9:30  a.m.
(Virtual)

8:30 a.m.-9:30 a.m.
(Virtual) 12:30 p.m. -

1:30 p.m.
(Virtual)

Dr. Woodring  221-7891
CX Rm. 309 woodringb@apsu.edu

9:00 a.m.-10:00 a.m.
(Virtual)

8:00-9:00 a.m.
3:00 p.m.-4:30 p.m. 

(Virtual)

9:00 a.m.-10:00 a.m.
(Virtual)

9:00 a.m.-10:00 a.m.
(Virtual)

3:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m. 
(Virtual)

Dr. Xiao 221-7749
CX Rm. 317  xiaob@apsu.edu

9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.
1:00-2:00 p.m.

(Virtual)

9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.
1:00-2:00 p.m.

(Virtual)

1:00-2:00 p.m.
(Virtual)

Dr. Zimmerle 221-7553
CX Rm. 101-A zimmerlej@apsu.edu

1:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m.
(Virtual)

1:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m.
(Virtual)

2:00 p.m. -5:00 p.m.
(Virtual)
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